Position

Comp Tomogr Tech |l
Mri Tech

Mri Tech-Pd

Mri Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

MRI
MRI
MRI
MRI

Total Wages

$127,419
$111,594
$107,303

$84,317

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,222
$43,292
$39,297
$33,051



