Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comp Tomogr Tech II		Kern County Hospital Authority	MRI	\$127,419	\$42,222
Mri Tech		Kern County Hospital Authority	MRI	\$111,594	\$43,292
Mri Tech-Pd		Kern County Hospital Authority	MRI	\$107,303	\$39,297
Mri Tech		Kern County Hospital Authority	MRI	\$84,317	\$33,051